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07/09/2024

14/09/2024

21/09/2024

28/09/2024

518304

548748

564230

999999

502616

548097

549469

564230

505062

518304

548748

999999

518304

548097

549469

564230

28936407

28935863

28935861

28935864

28935865

28936408

28936409

28935867

28936411

28936410

28935871

28935872

28936413

28936412

28935874

28935876

548097

502616

549469

505062

505062

548748

518304

999999

548097

564230

549469

502616

999999

502616

505062

548748

St Crepin Usr 1

Le Mesnil Thelle 
Csm 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Exempt 1

Serifontaine Scc 2

Jouy Fc 1

Ent.Fcas-Fces-
Usa 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Formerie Es 1

St Crepin Usr 1

Le Mesnil Thelle 
Csm 1

Exempt 1

St Crepin Usr 1

Jouy Fc 1

Ent.Fcas-Fces-
Usa 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Jouy Fc 1

Serifontaine Scc 2

Ent.Fcas-Fces-
Usa 1

Formerie Es 1

Formerie Es 1

Le Mesnil Thelle 
Csm 1

St Crepin Usr 1

Exempt 1

Jouy Fc 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Ent.Fcas-Fces-
Usa 1

Serifontaine Scc 2

Exempt 1

Serifontaine Scc 2

Formerie Es 1

Le Mesnil Thelle 
Csm 1

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

57817.1

57761.1

57759.1

57762.1

57763.1

57818.1

57819.1

57765.1

57821.1

57820.1

57769.1

57770.1

57823.1

57822.1

57772.1

57774.1

Criterium U15 A 8 / Phase 1

Parc Des Sports

Stade Guy Roux

Stade Municipal

Complexe Sportif Bernard Leduc 2

Stade De La Patte D'Oie

Stade Municipal Jean Louis Floury

Stade Municipal

Stade Regis Dagicourt N° 1

Parc Des Sports

Stade Guy Roux

Parc Des Sports

Stade De La Patte D'Oie

Stade Municipal Jean Louis Floury

Stade Municipal

Poule A 201

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

J1

J1

J1

J1

J2

J2

J2

J2

J3

J3

J3

J3

J4

J4

J4

J4

Rue De La Messe

Rue De La Messe

Rue De La Messe

5 Rue Boileau

Rue Marie Curie

Rue Pierre Et Marie Curie

Rue Du Stade

Rue Des Sports

Route Du Grumesnil

5 Rue Boileau

Rue Marie Curie

5 Rue Boileau

Rue Du Stade

Rue Des Sports

60149 ST CREPIN IBOUVILLER

60530 LE MESNIL EN THELLE

60590 TALMONTIERS

 

60590 SERIFONTAINE

60240 JOUY SOUS THELLE

60570 ANDEVILLE

60590 TALMONTIERS

60220 FORMERIE

60149 ST CREPIN IBOUVILLER

60530 LE MESNIL EN THELLE

 

60149 ST CREPIN IBOUVILLER

60240 JOUY SOUS THELLE

60570 ANDEVILLE

60590 TALMONTIERS

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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05/10/2024

12/10/2024

19/10/2024

07/09/2024

502616

505062

548748

999999

518304

548748

549469

564230

502616

505062

548097

549469

500314

507690

515785

28935879

28935878

28936414

28936415

28936417

28935883

28936416

28935882

28936418

28935885

28936419

28935888

28935945

28935947

28935946

549469

564230

518304

548097

505062

999999

548097

502616

518304

548748

564230

999999

530675

582273

582163

Serifontaine Scc 2

Formerie Es 1

Le Mesnil Thelle 
Csm 1

Exempt 1

St Crepin Usr 1

Le Mesnil Thelle 
Csm 1

Ent.Fcas-Fces-
Usa 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Serifontaine Scc 2

Formerie Es 1

Jouy Fc 1

Ent.Fcas-Fces-
Usa 1

St Sauveur La 
Croix 2

Ressons S/Matz 
Stade 2
Orry Plailly As 2

Ent.Fcas-Fces-
Usa 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

St Crepin Usr 1

Jouy Fc 1

Formerie Es 1

Exempt 1

Jouy Fc 1

Serifontaine Scc 2

St Crepin Usr 1

Le Mesnil Thelle 
Csm 1

Talmontiers F.C. 1

Exempt 1

Ent. Antillais Rcca 1

Mareuil Sur Ourcq 
As 2
Verberie Us 1

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

57777.1

57776.1

57824.1

57825.1

57827.1

57781.1

57826.1

57780.1

57828.1

57783.1

57829.1

57786.1

57787.1

57789.1

57788.1

Criterium U15 A 8 / Phase 1

Criterium U15 A 8 / Phase 1

Complexe Sportif Bernard Leduc 2

Stade Regis Dagicourt N° 1

Stade Guy Roux

Parc Des Sports

Stade Guy Roux

Stade Municipal Jean Louis Floury

Stade Municipal

Complexe Sportif Bernard Leduc 2

Stade Regis Dagicourt N° 1

Stade De La Patte D'Oie

Stade Municipal Jean Louis Floury

Stade Des Bruyères

Stade Intercommunal 2

Poule A

Poule B

201

202

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

J5

J5

J5

J5

J6

J6

J6

J6

J7

J7

J7

J7

J1

J1

J1

Rue De La Messe

Terrain Honneur

Terrain Annexe

Rue Pierre Et Marie Curie

Route Du Grumesnil

Rue Marie Curie

5 Rue Boileau

Rue Marie Curie

Rue Des Sports

Rue Pierre Et Marie Curie

Route Du Grumesnil

Rue Du Stade

Rue Des Sports

Chemin Des Tuileries

Rue De La Chapelle

60590 SERIFONTAINE

60220 FORMERIE

60530 LE MESNIL EN THELLE

 

60149 ST CREPIN IBOUVILLER

60530 LE MESNIL EN THELLE

60570 ANDEVILLE

60590 TALMONTIERS

60590 SERIFONTAINE

60220 FORMERIE

60240 JOUY SOUS THELLE

60570 ANDEVILLE

60320 ST SAUVEUR

 

60560 ORRY LA VILLE

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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21/09/2024

05/10/2024

12/10/2024

19/10/2024

500314

530675

582163

507690

515785

582273

500314

515785

530675

530675

582163

582273

28935950

28935949

28935948

28935953

28935951

28935952

28935955

28935956

28935954

28935959

28935958

28935957

507690

515785

582273

582163

500314

530675

582273

507690

582163

507690

500314

515785

St Sauveur La 
Croix 2

Ent. Antillais Rcca 1

Verberie Us 1

Ressons S/Matz 
Stade 2
Orry Plailly As 2

Mareuil Sur Ourcq 
As 2

St Sauveur La 
Croix 2

Orry Plailly As 2

Ent. Antillais Rcca 1

Ent. Antillais Rcca 1

Verberie Us 1

Mareuil Sur Ourcq 
As 2

Ressons S/Matz 
Stade 2

Orry Plailly As 2

Mareuil Sur Ourcq 
As 2

Verberie Us 1

St Sauveur La Croix
2

Ent. Antillais Rcca 1

Mareuil Sur Ourcq 
As 2

Ressons S/Matz 
Stade 2

Verberie Us 1

Ressons S/Matz 
Stade 2

St Sauveur La Croix
2

Orry Plailly As 2

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

57792.1

57791.1

57790.1

57795.1

57793.1

57794.1

57797.1

57798.1

57796.1

57801.1

57800.1

57799.1

Criterium U15 A 8 / Phase 1

Criterium U15 A 8 / Phase 1

Stade Des Bruyères

Plaine De Jeux Du Megret 1

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Intercommunal 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Des Bruyères

Stade Intercommunal 2

Plaine De Jeux Du Megret 1

Plaine De Jeux Du Megret 1

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Municipal

Poule B

Poule C

202

203

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

14H30

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

14H30

J2

J2

J2

J3

J3

J3

J4

J4

J4

J5

J5

J5

Terrain Honneur

Terrain Honneur

Terrain Annexe

Terrain Honneur

Terrain Annexe

Terrain Honneur

Chemin Des Tuileries

Boulevard Salvador Allende

Rue Des Moulins

Rue De La Chapelle

Route De Montigny L'Allier

Chemin Des Tuileries

Rue De La Chapelle

Boulevard Salvador Allende

Boulevard Salvador Allende

Rue Des Moulins

Route De Montigny L'Allier

60320 ST SAUVEUR

60100 CREIL

60410 VERBERIE

 

60560 ORRY LA VILLE

60890 MAREUIL SUR OURCQ

60320 ST SAUVEUR

60560 ORRY LA VILLE

60100 CREIL

60100 CREIL

60410 VERBERIE

60890 MAREUIL SUR OURCQ

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



DISTRICT OISE DE FOOTBALL Rencontres non jouées par poule

FOOT 2000 - FFF 26/08/2024 16:10 Page 4 / 5

07/09/2024

21/09/2024

05/10/2024

12/10/2024

514702

547001

552382

500408

552382

564133

502814

514702

547001

547001

552382

564133

28936005

28936004

28936003

28936006

28936008

28936007

28936010

28936011

28936009

28936014

28936013

28936012

502814

500408

564133

502814

514702

547001

564133

500408

552382

514702

502814

500408

Lieuvillers Us 1

Sacy St Martin Fc 1

Nogent Asc 
Cheminots 1

Mouy Us 1

Nogent Asc 
Cheminots 1

Ent.Ansau 
Wavignies  1

Hermes 
Berthecourt 2

Lieuvillers Us 1

Sacy St Martin Fc 1

Sacy St Martin Fc 1

Nogent Asc 
Cheminots 1

Ent.Ansau 
Wavignies  1

Hermes Berthecourt
2

Mouy Us 1

Ent.Ansau 
Wavignies  1

Hermes Berthecourt
2

Lieuvillers Us 1

Sacy St Martin Fc 1

Ent.Ansau 
Wavignies  1

Mouy Us 1

Nogent Asc 
Cheminots 1

Lieuvillers Us 1

Hermes Berthecourt
2

Mouy Us 1

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

Samedi

57804.1

57803.1

57802.1

57805.1

57807.1

57806.1

57809.1

57810.1

57808.1

57813.1

57812.1

57811.1

Criterium U15 A 8 / Phase 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Clos Des Chapeaux

Stade De La  Sncf

Stade Municipal

Stade De La  Sncf

Stade Municipal

Stade Intercommunal 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Clos Des Chapeaux

Stade Clos Des Chapeaux

Stade De La  Sncf

Stade Municipal

Poule C 203

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

15H15

J1

J1

J1

J2

J2

J2

J3

J3

J3

J4

J4

J4

Terrain Annexe

Rue Du Stade

Rue Des Sables

60 Rue De Compiegne

Rue Leon Bohard

60 Rue De Compiegne

Route De Wavignies - D23

Rue Du Stade

Rue Du Stade

Rue Des Sables

Rue Des Sables

60 Rue De Compiegne

Route De Wavignies - D23

Cite De La Sabliere

Cite De La Sabliere

Cite De La Sabliere

60130 LIEUVILLERS

60700 ST MARTIN LONGUEAU

60180 NOGENT SUR OISE

60250 MOUY

60180 NOGENT SUR OISE

60120 ANSAUVILLERS

60370 BERTHECOURT

60130 LIEUVILLERS

60700 ST MARTIN LONGUEAU

60700 ST MARTIN LONGUEAU

60180 NOGENT SUR OISE

60120 ANSAUVILLERS

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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19/10/2024

500408

502814

564133

28936016

28936015

28936017

552382

547001

514702

Mouy Us 1

Hermes 
Berthecourt 2

Ent.Ansau 
Wavignies  1

Nogent Asc 
Cheminots 1

Sacy St Martin Fc 1

Lieuvillers Us 1

Samedi

57815.1

57814.1

57816.1

Criterium U15 A 8 / Phase 1

Stade Municipal

Stade Intercommunal 2

Stade Municipal

Poule C 203

15H15

15H15

15H15

J5

J5

J5

Terrain Annexe

Rue Leon Bohard

Rue Du Stade

Route De Wavignies - D23

60250 MOUY

60370 BERTHECOURT

60120 ANSAUVILLERS

-

-

-


